
S.NO. BUS STAND TIME 
NAND NAGRI (GAGAN CHOWK) 6.35 AM

1 ANAND VIHAR 7.10 AM
2 PHASE 3 7.20 AM
3 GAZIPUR GOL CHAKKAR 7.23 AM
4 KHICHRIPUR FLYOVER 7.25 AM
5 AKSHARDHAM 7.30 AM
6 ASHRAM 7.43 AM
7 ESHWAR NAGAR 7.45 AM
8 OKHLA 7.49 AM
9 APOLLO 7.51 AM

10 SARITA VIHAR BUS STOP 7.53 AM
11 SARITA VIHAR RED LIGHT 7.55 AM
12 AALI VILLAGE RED LIGHT 8.00 AM
13 NTPC BADARPUR 8.01 AM
14 GURUDWARA TUGHLAKABAD 8.02 AM
15 JAITPUR MODH 8.03 AM
16 PETROL PUMP BADARPUR 8.05 AM

COLLEGE 8.50 AM
VEHICLE REG NO- HR38X0160
DRIVER-ONKAR, M NO- 9990557950

S.NO. BUS STAND TIME 
1 PALWAL BUS STAND 7.30am
2 CHAUPAL HOTEL 7.32am
3 SEC-2 PALWAL 7.34am
4 BAGHOLA 7.35am
5 SEKRI 7.45am
6 KELI VILLAGE 7.47am
7 JHARSAITLI 7.57 AM
8 BYPASS SEC 63 8.02am

ANANDVIHAR BUS ROUTE (10)

PALWAL  BUS ROUTE(7)



9 OONCHA GAON 8.04am
10 SAI VATIKA 8.10AM
11 CHANDAWALI PUL 8.15 AM
12 IMT CHOWK 8.17 am
13 MUJEDI MORE 8.18 am
14 NTPC 8.27am
15 NAWADA  PUMP 8.28 am
16 TIGAON BHUAPUR MODE 8.39 am
17 COLLEGE 8.50am

VEHICLE REG NO-HR38V3158
DRIVER -SOMDUTT ,M NO- 8053533886

S.NO. BUS STAND TIME 
1 GOVINDPURI DELHI 7.50 AM
2 KALKAJI DEPOT 7.52 am
3 C LAL 7.54 am
4 LAL KUAN 8.02 AM
5 PEHLADPUR, SHIV MANDIR 8.07 AM
6 SIBLE 8.12 AM
7 SEC 37 8.22 AM
8 COLLEGE 8.50 AM

VEHICLE REG NO- HR38X3776
PRADEEP- 9821977236

S.NO. BUS STAND TIME 
1 ISMAILPUR/JAITPUR GROUND, 7.50 AM
2 ISMAILPUR GURUDWARA 7.52 AM
3 ROSHAN NAGAR 7.57 AM
4 AGWANPUR CHOWK 8.00 AM
5 HANUMAN MANDIR 8.02 AM
6 GYASI MOD 8.05 AM
7 SEHATPUR PETROL PUMP 8.07 AM

SOUTH EXT BUS ROUTE NO 9

PALLA BUS ROUTE-5



8 AGRA SWEET SEHATPUR 8.08 AM
9 PALLA MOD 8.10 AM

10 PALLA BRIDGE 8.12 AM
11 COLLEGE 8.50 AM

Bus Registration No- HR38Q1644
Driver Contact No- 7217773617

S.NO. BUS STAND TIME 
1 MAHARANA PRAATAP PARK 7.45 AM
2 HANUMAN MANDIR 7.47 AM
3 4-5 CHOWK 7.50 AM
4 D.A.V College, (N.I.T-3) 7.55 AM
5 GURUDWARA 3 NO 7.57 AM
6 Tikona Park (N.I.T-1) 8.00 AM
7 Hardware Chowk 8.03 AM
8 DELCO SHOES 8.05 AM
9 Dilite Hotel 8.07 AM

10 Neelam chowk 8.10 AM
12 Sunflag (Red Light) 8.18 AM
13 Labour Chowk (Sector-14) 8.20 AM
14 Nahar Pull (Sector-17) 8.23 AM

COLLEGE 8.50 AM

S.NO. BUS STAND TIME 
1 SRIRAM MODEL SCHOOL, DABUA 7.30 AM
2 CHAUDHARY SARIA 7.35 AM
3 MASJID MODE 7.40 AM
4 NAIN CHOWK, DABUA 7.42 AM
5 KHAJOOR CHOWK 7.44 AM
6 BHATOLA 8.15 AM
7 KHERI KALAN 8.20 AM
8 COLLEGE 8.50 AM

ROUTE No.6 (HR38Q-1648)

 RAVI (Driver)      -   7827303262

DABUA BUS ROUTE(14)



HR38X6343
RANDHIR:8287321478

S.NO. BUS STAND TIME 
1 KHATANA CHOWK DABUA COLONY 7.35 AM
2 3 NO. PULIA, FARIDABAD 7.37 AM
3 SAINIK COLONY, GATE NO. 1 7.40 AM
4 SECTOR - 48, FARIDABAD 7.48 AM
5 BADKAL BRIDGE 7.53 AM
6 SECTOR - 19, FARIDABAD 7.58 AM
7 BAND MARKET, FARIDABAD 8.02 AM
8 OLD SABJI MANDI, FARIDABAD 8.05 AM
9 SECTOR - 18 TURN 8.08 AM

10 SEC 17 BRIDGE 8.10 AM
11 MODERN DPS 8.12 AM
12 SAI GREEN 8.14 AM
13 SRS CHOWK 8.16 AM
14 SEC 88 8.18 AM
15 COLLEGE 8.50 AM

VEHICLE REG NO- HR38U7843
 M. NO.- 9667420574

S.NO. BUS STAND TIME 
1 CHATARPUR CNG PUMP 7.10 AM
2 CHATARPUR METRO STATION 7.11 AM
3 KHANPUR, DELHI 7.25 AM
4 DEVLI VILLAGE 7.30 AM
5 VILLAGE TIGRI, DELHI 7.33 AM
6 BATRA HOSPITAL DELHI 7.35 AM
7 SANGAM VIHAR, DELHI 7.38 AM
8 SURAJKUND, FARIDABAD 7.53 AM
9 ANANGPUR,FARIDABAD 7.55 AM

SAINIK COLONY BUS ROUTE(15)

GURUGRAM BUS ROUTE(1)



10 SECTOR- 43, FARIDABAD 8.00 AM
11 SECTOR- 45, FARIDABAD 8.02 AM
12 COLLEGE 8.50 AM

VEHICLE REG NO- HR38W7097
DRIVER SANJAY, M  NO 7618486726

S.NO. BUS STAND TIME 
1 RAJEEV COLONY 7.30 AM
2 JCB CHOWK 7.35 AM
3 BALLABGARH BUS STAND 7.40 AM
4 AMBEDKAR CHOWK 7.45 AM
5 GIRLS SCHOOL 7.46 AM
6 PETORL PUMP SEC 3 7.51 AM
7 NAHAR SINGH PLACE 7.55 AM
8 NAHAR PUL 7.57 AM
9 7/8 DIVIDING 7.58 AM

10 SIHI 7.59 AM
11 HANUMAN MANDIR 8.01 AM
12 MILAN 8.02 AM
13 NEEMKA CHOWK 8.05 AM
14 SEC 76 8.08 AM
15 FAJJUPURA 8.27 AM
16 SADPURA 8.28 AM
17 COLLEGE 8.50 AM

VEHICLE NO HR38U7843
#9718718070

SARAN CHOWK ROUTE NO 03
S.NO. BUS STAND TIME 

1 SARAN CHOWK 7.20 AM
2 SEC 22 7.23 AM
3 BIJLI GHAR 7.25 AM
4 SEC 22-23 7.27 AM
5 PEER BABA 7.29 AM

RAJEEV COLONY ROUTE(13)



6 LAL KHOTHI 7.39 AM
7 GONCHI 7.41 AM
8 SEC 55 7.44 AM
9 SOHNA PUL (HIGHWAY) 7.46 AM
9 SEC 11 7.55 AM

10 COLLEGE 8.50 AM
VEHICLE NO HR38P6488

#9999603828

S.NO. BUS STAND TIME 
1 NHPC CHOWK 7.50 AM
2 SARAI 7.52 AM
3 BYPASS MODE 7.58 AM
4 UNIVERSAL 8.01 AM
5 NEW PUL PALLA 8.04 AM
6 ETMADPUR IP GATE 8.06 AM
7 SEC.31 8.14 AM
8 FRUIT MARKET 8.18 AM
9 SEC 29 BRIDGE 8.23 AM

10 COLLEGE 8.50 AM
DRIVER- SATVIR

#9953887727
ROUTE NO 2 (YADAV DAIRY)

S.NO. BUS STAND TIME 
1 YADAV DAIRY 7.35 AM
2 SAINI DHARAM KANTA 7.40 AM
3 RAWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 7.45 AM
4 SEC 2 7.55 AM
5 TIGAON PUL 8.00 AM
6 SEC 3 8.02 AM
7 KHERI PUL 8.13 AM
8 BHARAT COLONY 8.25 AM
9 BHOOPANI 8.30 AM

SARAI BUS-ROUTE- 4



10 COLLEGE 8.50 AM
DRIVER-8860104062

ROUTE NO 8(AIRFORCE CHOWK)
1 AIR FORCE ROAD CHOWK 7.45 AM
2 DURGA MANDIR 7.47 AM
3 PURANI MANDI 7.50 AM
4 BRIJVASI 7.52 AM
5 NEW MANDI CHOWK 7.55 AM
6 JANTA COLONY 7.57 AM
7 PYALI CHOWK 8.00 AM
8 BUDHENA 8.15 AM
9 COLLEGE 8.50 AM

VEHICLE REG NO-HR38V0460
DRIVER-8510857182
















